
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

No. 
77 

379 
332 
390 

33 
61 

Class 
A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

A 

Name 
LEONARDO KOVALSKI 
JEAN GANS 
RICARDO PAMPLONA 
WILSON KAVILHUKA 

ALEXANDRE FRANKENBERGER 
JUCA LISBOA 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 

10 
2 

Total Tm 
15:56.997 

16:07.689 

16:43.499 

16:49.349 

16:26.509 

2:07.290 

Diff 

10.692 
46.502 
52.352 

6 Laps 
14 Laps 

Gap 

10.692 
35.810 
5.850 

6 Laps 
8 Laps 

Best Tm 
59.101 
59.952 

1:01.159 
1:01.836 

1:00.255 
1:00.829 

In Lap 
5 
6 
3 
9 

9 
2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.692 

Avg. Speed 

100,514 

Best Lap Tm 

59.101 

Best Speed 

101,724 

Best Lap by 

77 - LEONARDO KOVALSKI 
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RESULTADO SUJEIRO A VERIFICAÇÕES TECNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

3a ETAPA METRO. VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2019 
MARCAS A/B 

1a PROVA - MARCAS 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 13:59:16 

Aut. de São Jose dos Pinhais 1,670 km 

11/08/2019 00:02 
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